


 Henderson Regional Committee
Meeting Minutes
Date: September 13, 2016
Location: Blue Ridge Community Health Services
Meeting Facilitated By: Mandolyn Orrell

Regional Committee Leadership
	Position
	First & Last Name

	Regional Lead
	Trina Hill

	Alternate Lead
	Mandolyn Orrell

	Coordinated Assessment Lead
	Glori Keating

	
	




Attendees
	First & Last Name
	Agency
	Contact Information

	Amber Albright
	Homeward Bound WNC
	amber@homewardboundwnc.org

	Chris Berg 
	HCHC secretary/ volunteer
	cshapenote@hotmail.com

	Tanya Blackford
	Safelight
	Tanya@safelightfamily.org

	Renee Bridewald
	Child & Family Resource Ctr
	reneeb@childrenandfamily.org

	David Cook
	IAM
	David.cook@iam-hc.org

	Lois Decky
	The Storehouse
	grammaloisNC@yahoo.net

	Frank Edney
	HC Public Schools
	fedney@hcpsnc.org

	Mark Fagerlin
	Thrive Board
	mfagerlin@gmail.com

	Marcesa Harper
	Housing Assistance Corp.
	[bookmark: _GoBack]marcesa@housing-assistance.com

	SJ Hightower
	Pisgah Legal
	sj@pisgahlegal.org

	Trina Hill
	HCDSS
	hillt@hendersoncountydss.org

	Ron Howard
	Thrive
	rhoward@thrive4health.org

	Glori Keating
	Homeward Bound
	glory@homewardboundwnc.org

	Alyce Kuaflich
	Aura Home
	Aurahome.alyce@gmail.com 

	Marian Lowry
	Community Volunteer
	mpl@ioa.com

	Kim MacNish
	NAMI
	macnishk@bellsouth.net

	Kristen Martin
	Thrive
	kmartin@thrive4health.org

	Anita Oldham
	Volunteer
	oldham.ar@gmail.com

	Mandolyn Orrell
	 BRCHS
	morrell@brchs.com

	Christine Smith
	HC Public Schools
	cmsmith@hcpsnc.org

	Lindsay Smith
	Housing Assistance
	Lindsay@housing-assistance.com

	Sharon Tirrell
	Volunteer
	tirrells@bellsouth.net





Page 2 of 2

image1.jpeg




